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From: Kopstein Jay <jkopstein@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 12, 2025 5:07 PM
To: Ed Lachterman <elachterman@yorktownny.gov>; Patrick Murphy <pmurphy@yorktownny.gov>;
Luciana Haughwout <lhaughwout@yorktownny.gov>; Susan Siegel <ssiegel@yorktownny.gov>;
Sergio Esposito <sesposito@yorktownny.gov>; Diana Quast <dquast@yorktownny.gov>; Town
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Subject: Proposed Legislation
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
 
Snow districts and snow laws:
Consider requiring commercial plowing companies to be licensed by the Town similar
to other commercial entities.
 
Solar law:
Ban all large scale solar, also, ban the use of herbicides on all, including existing,
solar farms. Require the maintenance of all ground mounted solar to be manual by
humans or by animals like goats. 
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